
 

Yo Heave Ho! Booty  Practice Day 
Saturday, March 2, 2019 

Run Course Turn-by-Turn Instructions 
 

Mileage Distance to Turn Direction Road 
0  LEFT Lennoxville Rd/Village Ln 

0.17 0.17 LEFT Carteret Ave 
0.34 0.17 SLIGHT RIGHT Cedar St  
1.14 0.8 LEFT Moore St 
1.44 0.3 RIGHT Front St 
1.52 0.08 TURN AROUND End of Front St 
1.68 0.16 LEFT Orange St 
1.9 0.22 RIGHT Broad St 

2.39 0.49 RIGHT Live Oak St  
2.61 0.22 LEFT Front St 
4.29 1.68 RIGHT Lennoxville Rd/Village Ln  
5.08 0.79 TURN AROUND End of Lennoxville Rd/Village Ln 
7.28 2.2 LEFT Destination 

 


